
***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 02/05/2023

02/05/2023: Event 1 Open Jumping Fiona Fraser STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

 -- JUMPING 300 -  ROT ; SCT 53.00

 -- JUMPING 400 -  ROT ; SCT 53.00

 -- JUMPING 500 -  ROT ; SCT 53.00

 -- JUMPING 600 -  ROT ; SCT 53.00

 -- JUMPING 200 -  ROT ; SCT 

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 512 Roberts, L Rue 32.80 0 0.00

2 Q 602 Stubbings, K Abbeycadabra 35.92 0 0.00

3 Q 513 Brown, B Oliver Brown 36.95 0 0.00

4 Q 402 Sands, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Albionshore Nebula 39.13 0 0.00

5 Q 608 Sedgmen, L Graebrook Dublin Rogue 40.51 0 0.00

6 Q 310 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Neberden Perfectionist 40.72 0 0.00

7 Q 306 Brown, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Alamoana To Sir With Love 50.51 0 0.00

8 304 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna 56.47 0 3.47

9 401 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady 34.92 5 5.00

10 305 Hillman, H Fyreburst French Vanilla 59.27 5 11.27

515 Henderson, k TAWNYOAK MAJOR FORKELLINGTON 0.00 DQ

307 Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pawsintime My Boy Benson 0.00 DQ

501 lewis, m Realtin Aine 0.00 DQ

510 Mills, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Micmaq Headhunter DQ

301 Speed, J Ty JDM ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWE REA SPDX DQ

311 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club) Locky 0.00 DQ

505 Bruce, B Huntarush Rannys Yard 0.00 DQ

514 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy 0.00 DQ
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607 Trenham, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Nike 0.00 DQ

403 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) CH INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY 0.00 DQ

509 Edwards, K Wynella Fleet NFC

601 Kim, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Maxwell 0.00 DQ

504 Stubbings, K MiniCooper 0.00 DQ

605 Brazier-Hollins, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)Ozzstyle Royal Crown (AI) 0.00 DQ

508 Edwards, K Gadhar Maverick 0.00 DQ

517 Sedgmen, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Charalandra Loose As Diamonds 0.00 DQ

309 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Uponatime Darcy DQ

503 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Kybeyan NFC

604 Windsor, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Hastings 0.00 DQ

507 Edwards, K Outlaw Tarn DQ

516 Adams, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Ernie 0.00 WD/ABS

308 Green, S (BDOC) Kilwarrin Sweet Charity 0.00 DQ

502 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Shez Tailermaid 0.00 DQ

511 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Flatout FireFox DQ

303 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pendlview Adventuring Again DQ

603 Simonsen, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Perfu Starry Knight 0.00 DQ

312 Farrelley, T (BDOC) Shelbrae So Bring Me The Bling 0.00 DQ

506 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pippa 0.00 DQ

02/05/2023: Event 2a Masters Jumping 300 Fiona Fraser STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 309 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Uponatime Darcy 47.79 0 0.00
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2 Q 305 Hillman, H Fyreburst French Vanilla 49.75 0 0.00

3 Q 301 Speed, J Ty JDM ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWE REA SPDX 50.85 0 0.00

4 306 Brown, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Alamoana To Sir With Love 58.94 0 5.94

5 307 Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pawsintime My Boy Benson 61.52 10 18.52

303 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pendlview Adventuring Again DQ

304 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna DQ

310 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Neberden Perfectionist 0.00 DQ

02/05/2023: Event 2b Masters Jumping 400 Fiona Fraser STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 56.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 404 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Flatout Sweet Revenge 37.38 0 0.00

403 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) CH INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY 0.00 DQ

02/05/2023: Event 2c Masters Jumping 500 Fiona Fraser STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 513 Brown, B Oliver Brown 41.78 0 0.00

2 512 Roberts, L Rue 42.59 5 5.00

3 504 Stubbings, K MiniCooper 48.76 5 5.00

502 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Shez Tailermaid 0.00 DQ

506 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pippa 0.00 DQ

517 Sedgmen, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Charalandra Loose As Diamonds 0.00 WD/ABS
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 02/05/2023

02/05/2023: Event 2d Masters Jumping 600 Fiona Fraser STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 56.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 603 Simonsen, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Perfu Starry Knight 39.96 0 0.00

2 Q 608 Sedgmen, L Graebrook Dublin Rogue 43.06 0 0.00

02/05/2023: Event 2e Masters Jumping 200 Fiona Fraser STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 59.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

02/05/2023: Event 3a Excellent Jumping 200 Fiona Fraser STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 59.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

203 Hunt, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Anwyl Izybela 0.00 DQ

02/05/2023: Event 3b Excellent Jumping 300 Fiona Fraser STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 56.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

313 Hillman, T Fyreburst Ninja Pocket Rocket 0.00 DQ

311 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club) Locky 0.00 DQ

02/05/2023: Event 3c Excellent Jumping 400 Fiona Fraser STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 02/05/2023

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 54.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

401 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady DQ

402 Sands, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Albionshore Nebula 0.00 DQ

02/05/2023: Event 3d Excellent Jumping 500 Fiona Fraser STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 511 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Flatout FireFox 33.73 0 0.00

507 Edwards, K Outlaw Tarn 0.00 DQ

508 Edwards, K Gadhar Maverick 0.00 DQ

02/05/2023: Event 3e Excellent Jumping 600 Fiona Fraser STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 54.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 601 Kim, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Maxwell 59.28 5 10.28

604 Windsor, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Hastings 0.00 DQ

02/05/2023: Event 4a Novice Jumping 600 Fiona Fraser STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 607 Trenham, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Nike 30.24 5 5.00

602 Stubbings, K Abbeycadabra DQ
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605 Brazier-Hollins, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)Ozzstyle Royal Crown (AI) 0.00 DQ

02/05/2023: Event 4b Novice Jumping 500 Fiona Fraser STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 503 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Kybeyan 30.88 0 0.00

2 Q 518 Walkington, A (Dogs ACT) Riftintime Bohemian Rhapsody 35.44 0 0.00

3 501 lewis, m Realtin Aine 44.68 5 5.00

505 Bruce, B Huntarush Rannys Yard DQ

509 Edwards, K Wynella Fleet NFC

510 Mills, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Micmaq Headhunter 0.00 DQ

514 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy DQ

515 Henderson, k TAWNYOAK MAJOR FORKELLINGTON 0.00 DQ

516 Adams, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Ernie WD/ABS

02/05/2023: Event 4c Novice Jumping 400 Fiona Fraser STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 405 D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley) DAWNSIO INTO THE GROOVE 26.48 0 0.00

2 Q 407 Sangfai, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Mildred 28.18 0 0.00

406 D'Arcy, S (Northern Suburbs) Polly 0.00 DQ

02/05/2023: Event 4d Novice Jumping 300 Fiona Fraser STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 02/05/2023

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 51.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 316 Rebbeck, J (Tuggeranong) Kianti Bewitching Jinx 36.37 5 5.00

2 312 Farrelley, T (BDOC) Shelbrae So Bring Me The Bling 43.74 5 5.00

315 Speed, J Sydney TK.S SWN JC 0.00 DQ

308 Green, S (BDOC) Kilwarrin Sweet Charity DQ

02/05/2023: Event 4e Novice Jumping 200 Fiona Fraser STATUS : NOT STARTED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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